
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
15 

3 
4 

17 
22 
24 
21 
37 
16 
32 
33 
14 

20 
26 

Name 
Jesse STROUD 
Clark FOUNTAIN 
Zak FULLER 
Justin MAUNDER 
Liam WEALLEANS 
Hamish SIMPSON 
Luca DURNING 
Hunter STONEMAN-BOYLE 
Caleb STROUD 
Lucy DOWMAN 
Michael DOWMAN 
Sarah HUMPHREY 

Shane MILLER 
Curtis BOYD 

Class 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 

Diff 

0.224 
0.311 
2.627 

15.664 
15.795 
21.384 
26.893 
27.074 
31.683 
40.928 

1:24.339 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.224 
0.087 
2.316 

13.037 
0.131 
5.589 
5.509 
0.181 
4.609 
9.245 

43.411 

Best Tm 
1:26.091 
1:26.135 
1:26.050 
1:25.814 
1:29.258 
1:29.143 
1:29.949 
1:30.364 
1:26.445 
1:32.119 
1:30.050 
1:42.666 

1:26.240 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 

3 
0 

Best Speed 
100.359 
100.308 
100.407 
100.683 

96.798 
96.923 
96.054 
95.613 
99.948 
93.792 
95.947 
84.156 

100.186 
- 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#16 Caleb Stroud - Jump start - 20 second penalty 
#33 Michael Dowman - Jump start - 20 second penalty 

Margin of Victory 

0.224 

Avg. Speed 

98.573 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.814 

Best Speed 

100.683 

Best Lap by 

17 - Justin MAUNDER 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 2A - Re Start 

Race (5 Laps) started at 9:46:57 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

13/01/2019 09:45 


